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REG MOLISE (0301069A)
CAMPOBASSO - 18-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Torneo REG MOLISE 0301069A

Luogo CAMPOBASSO  [Campobasso - Molise]
Periodo 18-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri ANGELICOLA GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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REG MOLISE (0301069A)
CAMPOBASSO - 18-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 2N Belmonte Carlo           ITA MOL CB 1501 0 0 1955 M 104661

12 2N Camarda Pierluigi        ITA MOL CB 1600 0 0 1977 M 113635

3 2N Cantalupo Corrado        ITA PUG FG 1465 0 0 1956 M 104660

5 2N Chierchia Gennaro        ITA MOL CB 1653 0 0 1964 M 104663

16 3N Civerra Alessio          ITA MOL CB 1500 0 0 1989 M 117089

15 2N Civerra Marco            ITA MOL CB 1567 0 0 1985 M 117088

6 CM Damiano Giuseppe         ITA MOL CB 1954 0 0 1962 M 104664

9 2N Gatti Francesco          ITA MOL CB 1603 0 0 1952 M 109897

2 1N Grimaldi Pasquale        ITA PUG FG 1723 0 0 1960 M 103901

8 2N Iovino Giovanni          ITA MOL IS 1393 0 0 1922 M 109896

11 2N Lastoria Venanzio        ITA MOL IS 1600 0 0 1953 M 110138

1 2N Maiellaro Paolo          ITA MOL CB 1552 0 0 1962 M 103896

18 2N Muccio Costanzo          ITA MOL CB 1600 0 0 1985 M 117703

14 2N Palladino Andrea         ITA TOS SI 1609 0 0 1985 M 117082

7 Petruccioli Antonio      ITA MOL CB 2076 0 0 1962 M 104665

17 3N Piscopo Gaetano          ITA MOL IS 1500 0 0 1941 M 117701

13 2N Ricci Domenico           ITA LAZ RM 1609 0 0 1985 M 117079

10 3N Ricci Michele            ITA MOL IS 1491 0 0 1986 M 110136
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 2N Belmonte Carlo           ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1955 M 104661

12 2N Camarda Pierluigi        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1977 M 113635

3 2N Cantalupo Corrado        ITA 1465 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1956 M 104660

5 2N Chierchia Gennaro        ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1964 M 104663

16 3N Civerra Alessio          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 117089

15 2N Civerra Marco            ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1985 M 117088

6 CM Damiano Giuseppe         ITA 1954 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1962 M 104664

9 2N Gatti Francesco          ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1952 M 109897

2 1N Grimaldi Pasquale        ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 103901

8 2N Iovino Giovanni          ITA 1393 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1922 M 109896

11 2N Lastoria Venanzio        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1953 M 110138

1 2N Maiellaro Paolo          ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 103896

18 2N Muccio Costanzo          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1985 M 117703

14 2N Palladino Andrea         ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 117082

17 3N Piscopo Gaetano          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 117701

13 2N Ricci Domenico           ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 117079

10 3N Ricci Michele            ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1986 M 110136
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